
      Out Patient Bill

CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7780538464 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/12/2023   3:56:58PM : MHI202381217

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH00655Patient Name            : Mr.SUBBARAJ MAHENDRAN

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381217-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : DIABETOLOGIST

44 Y 4 M 2 D/Male

11/12/2023  10:07:49AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 TOTAL WBC COUNT 1.00   ₹144.00₹0.00₹144.00

2 EEG 1.00   ₹3,150.00₹0.00₹3,150.00

3 BLOOD GROUP & Rh TYPE ( CORD 

BLOOD

1.00   ₹55.00₹0.00₹55.00

4 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹435.00₹0.00₹145.00

5 POTASSIUM ( k +) 1.00   ₹363.00₹0.00₹363.00

6 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

7 PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.GOVINI 

BALASUBRAMANI)

1.00   ₹100,000.0₹0.00₹100,000.00

8 ANAEROBIC CULTURE 1.00   ₹1,960.00₹0.00₹1,960.00

9 PHYSIOTHERAPHY CHARGES 23.00   ₹16,100.00₹0.00₹700.00

10 HPE - 1 1.00   ₹1,162.00₹0.00₹1,162.00



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7780538464 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/12/2023   3:56:58PM : MHI202381217

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH00655Patient Name            : Mr.SUBBARAJ MAHENDRAN

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381217-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : DIABETOLOGIST

44 Y 4 M 2 D/Male

11/12/2023  10:07:49AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

11 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹720.00₹0.00₹720.00

12 TOTAL WBC COUNT 1.00   ₹144.00₹0.00₹144.00

13 BED CHARGES - SINGLE ROOM 15.00 days   ₹74,250.00₹0.00₹4,950.00

14 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

15 HbA1c 1.00   ₹825.00₹0.00₹825.00

16 LIVER FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹880.00₹0.00₹880.00

17 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

18 MEDICAL RECORD CHARGE 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00

19 LIVER FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹880.00₹0.00₹880.00

20 FENTANYL 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00

21 LINE PROBE ASSAY 1.00   ₹2,500.00₹0.00₹2,500.00

22 ABG BLOOD GAS 2.00   ₹1,742.00₹0.00₹871.00

23 PRBC RESERVATION 2.00   ₹1,000.00₹0.00₹500.00



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7780538464 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/12/2023   3:56:58PM : MHI202381217

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH00655Patient Name            : Mr.SUBBARAJ MAHENDRAN

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381217-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : DIABETOLOGIST

44 Y 4 M 2 D/Male

11/12/2023  10:07:49AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

24 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

25 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

26 DIATHERMY CHARGES 1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00

27 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 2.00   ₹316.00₹0.00₹158.00

28 UREA 1.00   ₹220.00₹0.00₹220.00

29 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

30 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

31 SYRINGE PUMP CHARGE 1.00   ₹1,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00

32 OXYGEN CHARGE 1 DAY 1.00   ₹3,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00

33 NURSING CHARGES 16.00   ₹12,800.00₹0.00₹800.00

34 ANAESTHIA 1.00   ₹40,000.00₹0.00₹40,000.00

35 OT 2 CHARGES 6.00   ₹36,000.00₹0.00₹6,000.00

36 DMO 16.00   ₹12,800.00₹0.00₹800.00



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7780538464 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/12/2023   3:56:58PM : MHI202381217

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH00655Patient Name            : Mr.SUBBARAJ MAHENDRAN

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381217-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : DIABETOLOGIST

44 Y 4 M 2 D/Male

11/12/2023  10:07:49AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

37 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹60.00₹0.00₹60.00

38 TOTAL WBC COUNT 1.00   ₹132.00₹0.00₹132.00

39 PLEURAL FLUID CULTURE & 

SENSITIVIT

1.00   ₹950.00₹0.00₹950.00

40 I C D PROCEDURE CHARGE 1.00   ₹2,500.00₹0.00₹2,500.00

41 SPECIMEN CONTAINER 4.00   ₹4,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00

42 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

43 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00

44 NEBULIZER CHARGE 2.00   ₹600.00₹0.00₹300.00

45 CBC 1.00   ₹780.00₹0.00₹780.00

46 DIFF. WBC COUNT 1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00

47 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00

48 ADMINISTRATION CHARGES 1.00   ₹200.00₹0.00₹200.00



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7780538464 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/12/2023   3:56:58PM : MHI202381217

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH00655Patient Name            : Mr.SUBBARAJ MAHENDRAN

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381217-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : DIABETOLOGIST

44 Y 4 M 2 D/Male

11/12/2023  10:07:49AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

49 RENAL FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹1,540.00₹0.00₹1,540.00

50 C.R.P. ( C-Reactive Protein ) 1.00   ₹792.00₹0.00₹792.00

51 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹660.00₹0.00₹660.00

52 MICROALBUMINURIA - SPOT 1.00   ₹858.00₹0.00₹858.00

53 CREATININE 1.00   ₹220.00₹0.00₹220.00

54 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00

55 LAPROSCOPIC INSTRUMENT 1.00   ₹3,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00

56 GRAM STAIN 1.00   ₹290.00₹0.00₹290.00

57 ETO CHARGE 1.00   ₹1,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00

58 MONITOR CHARGE 1 DAY 2.00   ₹2,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00

59 ECHO 1.00   ₹1,750.00₹0.00₹1,750.00

60 DIETICIAN FEES - IP 7.00   ₹3,500.00₹0.00₹500.00

61 ARTERIAL LINE PROCEDURE 1.00   ₹2,500.00₹0.00₹2,500.00



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7780538464 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/12/2023   3:56:58PM : MHI202381217

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH00655Patient Name            : Mr.SUBBARAJ MAHENDRAN

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381217-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : DIABETOLOGIST

44 Y 4 M 2 D/Male

11/12/2023  10:07:49AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

62 FUNGAL SMEAR 1.00   ₹726.00₹0.00₹726.00

63 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 2.00   ₹316.00₹0.00₹158.00

64 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

65 ASPERGILLUS GALACTOMANAN 1.00   ₹9,983.00₹0.00₹9,983.00

66 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹871.00₹0.00₹871.00

67 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹720.00₹0.00₹720.00

68 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 1.00   ₹158.00₹0.00₹158.00

69 FUNGUS CULTURE & SENSITIVITY 1.00   ₹1,815.00₹0.00₹1,815.00

70 CBC 1.00   ₹715.00₹0.00₹715.00

71 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹660.00₹0.00₹660.00

72 ABG BLOOD GAS 1.00   ₹871.00₹0.00₹871.00

73 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 2.00   ₹316.00₹0.00₹158.00

74 SEVOFLOURANE 1.00   ₹2,500.00₹0.00₹2,500.00



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7780538464 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/12/2023   3:56:58PM : MHI202381217

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH00655Patient Name            : Mr.SUBBARAJ MAHENDRAN

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381217-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : DIABETOLOGIST

44 Y 4 M 2 D/Male

11/12/2023  10:07:49AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

75 PROFESSIONAL 

FEES(Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN)

2.00   ₹6,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00

76 BED CHARGES - SICU 2.00 days   ₹15,000.00₹0.00₹7,500.00

77 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

78 DIET CHARGES 1.00   ₹7,641.00₹0.00₹7,641.00

79 CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE 1.00   ₹720.00₹0.00₹720.00

80 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

81 CATHETERIZATION CHARGES - HD 1.00   ₹4,000.00₹0.00₹4,000.00

82 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 6.00   ₹870.00₹0.00₹145.00

83 INTENSIVIST PROFESSIONAL 

CHARGES

2.00   ₹5,000.00₹0.00₹2,500.00

84 AFB STAIN 1.00   ₹436.00₹0.00₹436.00

85 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7780538464 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/12/2023   3:56:58PM : MHI202381217

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH00655Patient Name            : Mr.SUBBARAJ MAHENDRAN

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381217-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : DIABETOLOGIST

44 Y 4 M 2 D/Male

11/12/2023  10:07:49AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

86 PHARMACY CHARGE 1.00   ₹401,688.0₹0.00₹401,688.00

87 NURSING CHARGE - ICU 2.00   ₹4,000.00₹0.00₹2,000.00

88 PLEURAL FLUID CULTURE & 

SENSITIVIT

1.00   ₹871.00₹0.00₹871.00

89 REGISTRATION CHARGES 1.00   ₹150.00₹0.00₹150.00

90 NUTRITIONAL ASSESSMENT 

CHARGES

1.00   ₹500.00₹0.00₹500.00

91 HAEMOGLOBIN 1.00   ₹60.00₹0.00₹60.00

92 MORPHINE 1.00   ₹1,000.00₹0.00₹1,000.00

93 ADMISSION CHARGES MWC 1.00   ₹400.00₹0.00₹400.00

94 GENEXPERT MTB/RIF 1.00   ₹5,445.00₹0.00₹5,445.00

95 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 2.00   ₹316.00₹0.00₹158.00

96 BETA D GLUCAN 1.00   ₹13,613.00₹0.00₹13,613.00



CASH

CASH :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :7780538464 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

30/12/2023   3:56:58PM : MHI202381217

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH00655Patient Name            : Mr.SUBBARAJ MAHENDRAN

 : Dr.T.PALANIAPPAN

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202381217-IP001

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : DIABETOLOGIST

44 Y 4 M 2 D/Male

11/12/2023  10:07:49AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

97 BED CHARGES - TWIN SHARING 1.50 days   ₹4,125.00₹0.00₹2,750.00

98 CBG. ( Capillary Blood Glucose ) 3.00   ₹474.00₹0.00₹158.00

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

IYAPPAN R

₹838,958.00 

₹188,958.00 

₹ 650,000.00

₹ 0.00

Six Hundred Fifty Thousand Only


